
Date Start Len Component Code Component Title

TBA TBA 00:00 8261/X Drama External Practical

Mon 8th April TBA 00:00 1IN0 2H Speaking (H) Italian

Thurs 4th April TBA 00:00 1FR0 2F Speaking (F) French

Fri 5th April TBA 00:00 1FR0 2H Speaking (H) French

Fri 22nd March TBA 00:00 1PE0 03 Practical Performance

Tues 9th April TBA 00:00 1SP0 2F Speaking (F) Spanish

Tues 9th April TBA 00:00 1SP0 2H Speaking (H) Spanish

April TBA 00:00 J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod

April TBA 00:00 J172/02 Art & Design: Grphc Com: Ext Tsk Vmod

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 J276/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 1FR0 1F Listening (F) French

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 1FR0 3F Reading (F) French

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 1FR0 1H Listening (H) French

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 1FR0 3H Reading (H) French

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:45 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:15 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:15 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

GCSE TIMETABLE 2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
AM exams start at 9am and PM exams start at 13.30pm arrive 10 mins before to line up and in the morning aim to 

be in school for 8.40am.

13:30 01:45Mon 13 May



Wed 15 May 09:00 01:45 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems

Wed 15 May 13:30 01:45 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:45 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:45 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:15 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:15 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:30 J276/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrmmng Wrtn

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:10 1FR0 4F Writing (F) French

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:20 1FR0 4H Writing (H) French

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:45 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:15 1PE0 02 Health and Performance

Mon 20 May 09:00 01:45 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Tue 21 May 09:00 01:30 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) 

Tue 21 May 09:00 01:30 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) 

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Wed 22 May 09:00 00:35 1SP0 1F Listening (F) Spanish

Wed 22 May 09:00 00:45 1SP0 3F Reading (F) Spanish

Wed 22 May 09:00 00:45 1SP0 1H Listening (H) Spanish

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:00 1SP0 3H Reading (H) Spanish

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:45 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:45 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:15 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:15 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H



Thu 23 May 09:00 02:15 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:45 8132/1 Business Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 00:45 1IN0 1H Listening (H) Italian

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 1IN0 3H Reading (H) Italian

Fri 24 May 13:30 02:00 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper

8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B

8145/1B/D History Paper 1B Option D

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:20 1IN0 4H Writing (H) 

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:15 R081/01 Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:45 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:45 8132/2 Business Paper 2

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:30 J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:10 1SP0 4F Writing (F) Spanish

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:20 1SP0 4H Writing (H) Spanish

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 01:30 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 1MA1 2F Calculator (F) 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 1MA1 2H Calculator (H) 

Thu 06 Jun 13:30 00:00 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A

Thu 06 Jun 13:30 00:00 8145/2B/A History Paper 2B Option A

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 01:45 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

02:0009:00Mon 03 Jun



Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 J309/01 Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 R018/01 Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev Wtn

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 1MA1 3F Calculator (F) 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 1MA1 3H Calculator (H) 

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:45 8100/1 Citizenship Studies Paper 1

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:45 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:45 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:30 8360/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:45 8100/2 Citizenship Studies Paper 2

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 02:00 8360/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2


